
 Lee's Summit West

Softball JV Schedule    (as of 06-07-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Monday, Aug 27, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit,
TBA 

Legacy Park     LSR7 Tourney

Tuesday, Aug 28, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit,
TBA 

Legacy Park     

Wednesday, Aug 29, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit,
TBA 

Legacy Park     

Thursday, Aug 30, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit,
TBA 

Legacy Park     

Tuesday, Sep 4, 2018

Game 4:00PM Lee's Summit Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-SB Field #2 

    

Wednesday, Sep 5, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Truman Truman High School     

Thursday, Sep 6, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. Blue Springs
South 

Blue Springs South High
School, Blue Springs
South High School, Blue
Springs South High
School, Blue Springs
South High School, Blue
Springs South High
School, Blue Springs
South High School, Blue
Springs South High
School, Blue Springs
South High School, Blue
Springs South High
School, Blue Springs
South High School, Blue
Springs South High
School 

    

Saturday, Sep 8, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Blue Springs
South,
TBA 

Blue Springs South High
School 

    

Monday, Sep 10, 2018
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Game 4:00PM Raymore-Peculiar Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-BB/SB Field #4 

    

Tuesday, Sep 11, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Lee's Summit
North 

Lee's Summit North High
School 

    

Saturday, Sep 15, 2018

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lee's Summit
North,
TBA 

Lee's Summit North High
School 

    

Monday, Sep 17, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Blue Springs Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School,
Blue Springs High School 

    

Tuesday, Sep 18, 2018

Game 4:00PM Park Hill Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-BB/SB Field #4 

    

Monday, Sep 24, 2018

Game 4:00PM Blue Springs South Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-SB Field #2 

    

Tuesday, Sep 25, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Raymore-
Peculiar 

Raymore-Peculiar High
School, Raymore-Peculiar
High School, Raymore-
Peculiar High School,
Raymore-Peculiar High
School, Raymore-Peculiar
High School, Raymore-
Peculiar High School,
Raymore-Peculiar High
School, Raymore-Peculiar
High School, Raymore-
Peculiar High School,
Raymore-Peculiar High
School 

    

Thursday, Sep 27, 2018

Game 4:00PM Lee's Summit North Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-SB Field #2 

    

Tuesday, Oct 2, 2018
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Game 4:00PM Blue Springs Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-SB Field #2 

    

Wednesday, Oct 3, 2018

Game 4:00PM Liberty North Lee's Summit West High
School 
LSW-SB Field #2 

    

Thursday, Oct 4, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Park Hill Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School,
Park Hill High School 
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